

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20705/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 09/09/2011 in SA No.1302/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

STATE OF M.P. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDRA RANI SISODIYA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 02/12/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.K. Tankha, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Sakshi Kakkar, Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post the matter on 4th February, 2014. Case may be disposed of on the said date.

[ Neeta ]  
Sr. P.A.

[ Usha Sharma ]  
Court Master